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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 01/11/25            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2662.00, Rider count = 67         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.611, Placings = 14, Pool = $  931.70                      
     2D Time = 16.111, Placings = 18, Pool = $  798.60                      
     3D Time = 16.611, Placings = 10, Pool = $  532.40                      
     4D Time = 17.111, Placings = 14, Pool = $  399.30                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.611 $372.68         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.632 $279.51         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   3rd 15.671 $186.34         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   4th 15.751 $ 93.17         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   5th 15.843                 Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
   6th 15.858                 Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   7th 15.909                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
   8th 15.934                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   9th 15.995                 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
  10th 16.013                 Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
  11th 16.017                 Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
  12th 16.047                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
  13th 16.062                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  14th 16.082                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.123 $319.44         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   2nd 16.143 $239.58         Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
   3rd 16.161 $159.72         Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
   4th 16.176 $ 79.86         Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico               
   5th 16.230                 Carley Duensing on Idabelle Blues             
   6th 16.302                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   7th 16.308                 Michelle DeBoer on Memosa                     
   8th 16.310                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
   9th 16.323                 Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            



  10th 16.384                 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
  11th 16.400                 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
Tie    16.400                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
  13th 16.428                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
  14th 16.467                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  15th 16.509                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  16th 16.544                 Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                     
  17th 16.563                 Chandler Camblin on Ain't I Incredibull       
  18th 16.571                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   1st 16.680 $212.96         RayAnne Griffin on Dekalbs Peppy Dash         
   2nd 16.696 $159.72         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
   3rd 16.810 $106.48         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   4th 16.846 $ 53.24         Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
   5th 16.847                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   6th 16.861                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   7th 16.930                 Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
   8th 16.942                 Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   9th 16.964                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
  10th 16.966                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.122 $159.72         Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   2nd 17.132 $119.79         Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
   3rd 17.210 $ 79.86         Melissa Brouillette on Mighty Sunday Monday   
   4th 17.264 $ 39.93         BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   5th 17.293                 Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
   6th 17.441                 Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
   7th 17.454                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
   8th 17.507                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   9th 17.671                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  10th 17.709                 Jordyn Leggett on Twisted Bear                
  11th 18.103                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  12th 18.176                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
  13th 18.829                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  14th 20.277                 Ashlyn Johnson on SR Myirishfun               
SCR    400.000                Carley Duensing on Nicks Fine Streak          
SCR    400.000                Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In            
SCR    400.000                Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
N/T    415.858                Mackenzie McCuistion on Haul E Hughes         
N/T    416.053                Bryce Combs on Buddy NR                       
N/T    416.596                Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
N/T    416.661                Payson Haines on This Money Runs              
N/T    417.043                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
N/T    417.073                Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
N/T    417.528                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    418.544                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   225.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.632, Placings =  4, Pool = $   90.00                      
     2D Time = 16.132, Placings =  3, Pool = $   78.75                      
     3D Time = 16.632, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.25                      
     4D Time = 17.132, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      



                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.632 $ 54.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   2nd 15.858 $ 36.00              Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   3rd 16.062                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   4th 16.082                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.302 $ 47.25              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   2nd 16.467 $ 31.50              Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   3rd 16.571                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.122 $ 56.25              Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    417.528                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.308, Placings =  8, Pool = $  162.00                      
     2D Time = 17.308, Placings =  1, Pool = $  108.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.308 $ 81.00         Michelle DeBoer on Memosa                     
   2nd 16.323 $ 48.60         Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
   3rd 16.384 $ 32.40         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   4th 16.400                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
   5th 16.563                 Chandler Camblin on Ain't I Incredibull       
   6th 16.847                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   7th 16.861                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   8th 17.293                 Ashlyn Johnson on Oh Whatta Night             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.176 $108.00         Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.611, Placings =  2, Pool = $   72.00                      
     2D Time = 16.361, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.611 $ 72.00         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.751                 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.964 $ 48.00         Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
N/T    417.043                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   320.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               



     1D Time = 15.995, Placings =  7, Pool = $  192.00                      
     2D Time = 16.995, Placings =  5, Pool = $  128.00                      
     3D Time = 17.995, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.995 $ 96.00              Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   2nd 15.996 $ 57.60              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   3rd 16.047 $ 38.40              Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   4th 16.176                      Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico          
   5th 16.544                      Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                
   6th 16.810                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   7th 16.930                      Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.013 $ 64.00              Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
   2nd 17.264 $ 38.40              BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   3rd 17.300 $ 25.60              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   4th 17.441                      Jayda Jordan on Four                     
   5th 17.568                      Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
SCR    400.000                     Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In       
N/T    416.661                     Payson Haines on This Money Runs         
N/T    418.824                     Cassidy Ruggles on Max Peppers Mark      
N/T    418.904                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   336.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 22.297, Placings =  5, Pool = $  201.60                      
     2D Time = 23.797, Placings =  2, Pool = $  134.40                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 22.297 $ 86.69         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   2nd 22.612 $ 66.53         Jayda Jordan on Four                          
   3rd 22.828 $ 48.38         Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   4th 23.025                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   5th 23.478                 Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 25.127 $ 73.92         Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest            
   2nd 25.693 $ 60.48         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
N/T    400.000                Hattie Vasa on Tang                           
N/T    421.319                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    421.986                Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
N/T    422.145                Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
N/T    429.387                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2626.00, Rider count = 66         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.358, Placings =  8, Pool = $  919.10                      
     2D Time = 15.858, Placings = 15, Pool = $  787.80                      
     3D Time = 16.358, Placings =  9, Pool = $  525.20                      
     4D Time = 16.858, Placings = 16, Pool = $  393.90                      



                     Not Placed = 18                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.358 $367.64         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.473 $275.73         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   3rd 15.526 $183.82         Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   4th 15.598 $ 91.91         Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
   5th 15.697                 Bodell Jordan on Big Time                     
   6th 15.738                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   7th 15.833                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   8th 15.854                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.858 $315.12         Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
   2nd 15.859 $236.34         Kisha Palmer on MT Joses Hot Topic            
   3rd 15.867 $157.56         Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   4th 15.877 $ 78.78         Mackenzie McCuistion on Haul E Hughes         
   5th 15.879                 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   6th 15.943                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   7th 15.957                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
   8th 16.116                 Mekenna Fisher on Guys Streakin Reba          
   9th 16.126                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  10th 16.134                 Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
  11th 16.165                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  12th 16.240                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  13th 16.257                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
Tie    16.257                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
  15th 16.316                 Carley Duensing on Idabelle Blues             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.371 $210.08         Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
   2nd 16.386 $157.56         Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   3rd 16.441 $105.04         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   4th 16.467 $ 52.52         Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   5th 16.528                 Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                     
   6th 16.589                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
   7th 16.597                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   8th 16.709                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   9th 16.743                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.914 $157.56         Jessica Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood        
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   2nd 16.959 $118.17         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
   3rd 16.979 $ 78.78         Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   4th 17.005 $ 39.39         Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
   5th 17.030                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   6th 17.083                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
   7th 17.132                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   8th 17.140                 Adilynn Friesen on PYC Your Pilot             
   9th 17.169                 Melissa Brouillette on Mighty Sunday Monday   
  10th 17.527                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  11th 17.559                 Teghan Rosendahl on OSage                     
  12th 17.584                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
  13th 17.665                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  14th 17.959                 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
  15th 18.194                 Kenlee Mackley on Fols Annie Shogun           
  16th 18.951                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
SCR    400.000                Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In            
SCR    400.000                Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          



N/T    415.741                Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
N/T    415.958                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    416.010                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    416.051                Bryce Combs on Buddy NR                       
N/T    416.062                Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico               
N/T    416.358                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.401                Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
N/T    416.415                Michelle DeBoer on Memosa                     
N/T    416.635                Chandler Camblin on Ain't I Incredibull       
N/T    416.652                RayAnne Griffin on Dekalbs Peppy Dash         
N/T    417.298                Jordyn Leggett on Twisted Bear                
N/T    418.669                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    418.670                Cali Cox on Jose NR                           
N/T    419.832                Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays        
N/T    420.293                Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
N/T    420.621                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
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                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   225.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.738, Placings =  3, Pool = $   90.00                      
     2D Time = 16.238, Placings =  3, Pool = $   78.75                      
     3D Time = 16.738, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.25                      
     4D Time = 17.238, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.738 $ 90.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   2nd 15.833                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   3rd 16.165                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.240 $ 78.75              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 16.386                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   3rd 16.597                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.005 $ 56.25              Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    415.741                     Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
N/T    415.958                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.371, Placings =  3, Pool = $  126.00                      
     2D Time = 17.371, Placings =  2, Pool = $   84.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.371 $ 75.60         Hillery Yager on SMC KitKat N Cash            
   2nd 16.441 $ 50.40         Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame               
   3rd 16.589                 Hillery Yager on JSH Lion For Cash            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.527 $ 50.40         Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   2nd 17.959 $ 33.60         Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               



N/T    416.415                Michelle DeBoer on Memosa                     
N/T    416.635                Chandler Camblin on Ain't I Incredibull       

                                                                               
9:39 AM 01/23/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.473, Placings =  2, Pool = $   72.00                      
     2D Time = 16.223, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.473 $ 72.00         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.598                 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.467 $ 48.00         Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   2nd 17.083                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   320.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.751, Placings =  5, Pool = $  160.00                      
     2D Time = 16.751, Placings =  7, Pool = $   96.00                      
     3D Time = 17.751, Placings =  3, Pool = $   64.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.751 $ 96.00              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   2nd 15.854 $ 64.00              Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   3rd 15.879                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   4th 16.257                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   5th 16.528                      Jayda Jordan on Shorty NR                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.030 $ 57.60              BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   2nd 17.147 $ 38.40              Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
   3rd 17.302                      Katherine Leibhart on Matt NR            
   4th 17.334                      Teghan Rosendahl on OSage                
   5th 17.464                      Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   6th 17.667                      Jayda Jordan on Four                     
   7th 17.675                      Jaylee Sellers on One Twisted Lady       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.246 $ 38.40              Jaylee Sellers on Twisted Nifty          
   2nd 18.436 $ 25.60              Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays   
   3rd 18.755                      Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
N/T    416.062                     Addy McAtee on Noble Dash Chico          
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                 C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Sat Novice Youth             
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     6.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.271, Placings =  2, Pool = $    6.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.271 $  6.00         Jolee Leggett on Scat                         
   2nd 27.149                 Stella Lutz on Little Red                     
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                 C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Sun Novice Youth             
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    12.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.359, Placings =  3, Pool = $   12.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.359 $ 12.00         Henley Roesener on Cheeto                     
   2nd 21.794                 Jolee Leggett on Scat                         
   3rd 24.409                 Sage Leggett on Badger                        
N/T    420.133                Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                


